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Anlage
Bensbergerstr 260b, 51503 Rosrath-Forsbach
kontakt@tennisforsbach.de

Hallenadresse
Bensberger Str. 260, 51503 Rdsrath-Forsbach

Sportwart/in
Jansen, Hans Walter
T 0171 6500366 F 02205/911410 sportwart@tennisforsbach.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Jansen, Hans Walter
T 0171 6500366 F 02205/911410 sportwart@tennisforsbach.de
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Damen (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Clara Karrenberg

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schwelm, Irene
Merz-Schubert, Sandra
FaRbender, Daniela
Hoicke, Malin
Knittgen, Liv
Kassner, Sarah
Schwelm, Mara
FalRbender, Dana
Sinner, Joselyne

10 Karrenberg, Clara
11 Mertens, Maxima
12 Kewes, Karla
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ID-Nr.

27300979
27001248
27101240
20301707
20358606
20358638
20301572
20552252
20657679
20301710
20464583
20754709

LK

LK11,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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